

2nd & final bill

ABSTRACT OF COST
Actual Date of Completion - 5.9.2024

12

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Clearing & grubbing of P/land - E/P					
Qty. for wide P/land - (1)					
> 10.129 m @ 76926.08/m ³ - Rs 13770200					
2) Construction of Signage & earthen shoulder - E/P					
Qty. for wide P/land - item (2)					
> 1937.125 m ³ @ 264.72/m ³ - Rs 24207500					
Providing G.S.B - Gr. II - E/P					
Qty. for wide P/land - item (3)					
> 34.695 m ³ @ 18.17.69/m ³ - Rs 6306500					
Providing S/m/ gr. II - E/P					
Qty. for wide P/land - item (4)					
> 29.378 m ³ @ 3643.21/m ³ - Rs 10702800					
5) Providing S/m/ gr. III - E/P					
Qty. for wide P/land - item (5)					
> 75.283 m ³ @ 3596.23/m ³ - Rs 27073600					
6) Primer coat					
Qty. for wide P/land - item (6)					
> 659.24 m ² @ 57.70/m ² - Rs 3803800					
7) Tack coat					
Qty. for wide P/land - item (7)					
> 12949.26 m ² @ 16.53/m ² - Rs 4875100					
8) Semi dense bituminous concrete					
Qty. for wide P/land - item (8)					
> 73.73 m ³ @ 12585.54/m ³ - Rs 92793100					

Continuation

Rs 170552700



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B-6	Rs	3376962
⑤ R/marking for wide P-8 item (15)					
⑥ our B-7 Portion					
> 156.16 m ² @ 886.50/m ²				Rs	138435
⑦ Overck Portion					
> 78.00 m ² @ 938.82/m ²				Rs	771280
⑧ Maintenance Project for wide P-8 item (16)					
> 3 Nos @ 10715.68/each				Rs	3214720
⑨ ofw in CM (17) in P					
Qty for wide P-8 item (17)					
> 666 m ³ @ 6571.24/m ³				Rs	4376420
⑩ Plastering in CM (18) E/I					
Area for wide P-8 item (18)					
> 47.36 m ² @ 203.10/m ²				Rs	9619200
⑪ Painting two coats					
Area for wide P-8 item (19)					
> 47.36 m ² @ 136.59/m ²				Rs	6466820
					36845292
					less 0.27% below
					Rs 994820
					Rs 3674581
					Add 18% GST
					Rs 661425
					Add 1% labour cost
					Rs 36746
					Rs 4386939
					Add Neighbourhood fee
					Rs 29197

Continuation

Rs 440192920
less Rev. Payment — Rs 411100020

Rs 29092920

Rs 5109124

